
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
JANUARY 22, 2020 
 

TO ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  
 
Note:  The following Addendum shall become part of the contract documents and the bidder shall 

provide for all work as required by this Addendum.  Acknowledge receipt of the Addendum on 
the Bid Proposal Form. 

 
Specifications/Clarifications: 
 

1. Project due date has been extended from February 4, 2020 to February 12, 2020 no later than 
2:00 p.m.  
 

2. Request for Clarification/Information has been extended from January 21, 2020 to February 
3, 2020, no later than 10:00 a.m. 
 

3. Drawings are posted on our District’s website at www.rowlandschools.org  under the 
Purchasing Department  

 
 
 

 
 

Rosana McLeod 
             Director of Purchasing 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                     ROWLAND UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                                 1830 S. NOGALES STREET 

                           ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA  91748 

                     ADDENDUM 1 
GEOTECHNICAL (SOILS) ENGINEERING CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR    

                   QSWALT ACADEMY NEW CAMPUS PROJECT 
                          RFQ/RFP:  BID# 2019/20: (R11)  

  

http://www.rowlandschools.org/

